Overall Plac Race Points Overall Tim First Name Last Name Swim Time Swim Rank T1+Bike+TZT1+B+T2 R:Run Time
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0:48:25 Alex
0:48:48 John
0:49:16 Nick
0:50:03 Mike
0:50:27 Mike
0:52:35 Nick
0:52:50 Jim
0:53:06 Bruce
0:53:21 Mark
0:53:56 Charles
0:54:08 Doug
0:55:13 Barbara
0:55:26 Dave
0:55:36 Bob
0:56:19 Lauren
0:56:34 Dennis
0:56:49 Bill
0:57:47 Jon
0:57:57 Nate
0:57:58 Mike
0:58:11 Jean
0:58:20 Steve
0:58:28 Erica
1:00:23 Richard
1:00:30 Kevin
1:00:50 Roger
1:02:19 Patrick
1:02:36 John
1:02:40 Keith
1:03:20 Mark
1:03:45 Ryan
1:04:21 Tomi
1:04:34 John
1:04:54 Peter
1:05:21 Mike
1:05:29 Roger
1:05:46 Frank
1:06:01 Jerry
1:06:13 Barbara
1:07:28 Michele
1:07:45 Kelly
1:08:52 Bill
1:09:09 Julie
1:09:17 Bob
1:09:25 Steve
1:09:45 Phil
1:09:57 Alicia
1:11:22 Tracy
1:13:33 Michael
1:13:45 Ann
1:14:17 Tom
1:15:12 Norma
1:15:17 Vanessa
1:15:43 Janice
1:18:02 Jennifer
1:21:16 Nancy
1:26:13 Mary
1:27:53 Darcy
1:30:01 Colleen
1:35:10 Diana
1:54:51 Melissa

Sherwood
McGovern
Brundage
Halstead
Bakker
Mancuso
Stafford
Cadenhead
Wilson
Pegg
Thompson
Sessa
Nazaroff
Gramling
Warren
Ebbing
Norton
Stern
DeBoever
DeBoever
Norton
Pruschki
Ruge
Miller
Adams
Husted
Murphy
Ferrara
O'Malley
Graminski
Schumacher
Stern
Dowley
Oxenholm
Andrasak
Roberson
Priest
DeBoever
Ferrante
Yasson
Heady
Thompson
LoRusso
Bomba
Fischer
Placido
Olmoz
Little
Spang
Breeswine
Struzzieri
Lopez
Calderone
Cragnolin
Borrero
Figueroa
Velez
Dyer
Bruley
Tsingopoulos
Signor

4:55
5:16
5:14
5:06
6:27
5:24
5:59
5:17
6:00
4:48
5:09
6:13
6:27
6:17
5:21
5:46
6:24
6:57
6:01
5:31
6:34
6:31
7:12
6:03
7:20
7:20
5:54
7:57
6:54
7:06
6:33
6:25
6:21
6:59
7:09
6:30
5:52
5:15
7:36
6:56
7:56
9:41
7:44
7:05
7:35
6:20
7:37
6:48
12:27
6:41
9:44
8:26
7:46
9:04
8:37
12:12
8:10
10:51
8:40
10:11
12:39

39:07:00
40:43:00
41:06:00
40:51:00
42:26:00
41:15:00

48:53:00
50:00:00
50:20:00
53:01:00
49:18:00
53:40:00
52:46:00
57:32:00
56:33:00
62:00:00
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10:13
10:35
11:01
11:01
10:40
10:02
11:14
11:26
11:43
11:58
11:39
11:59
12:23
12:14
12:00
12:32
12:51
11:54
12:01
12:00
11:59
13:26
12:09
13:33
12:04
12:40
13:59
13:24
14:34
15:16
14:02
11:57
15:56
13:21
15:12
15:34
16:08
14:59
13:08
16:21
13:49
14:55
15:59
14:32
15:13
17:32
15:09
16:12
16:07
18:11
14:33
16:26
14:30
17:21
15:45
16:18
20:31
20:29
19:21
22:23
28:06:00
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0:48:25
0:48:48
0:49:16
0:50:03
0:50:27
0:52:35
0:52:50
0:53:06
0:53:21
0:53:56
0:54:08
0:55:13
0:55:26
0:55:36
0:56:19
0:56:34
0:56:49
0:57:47
0:57:57
0:57:58
0:58:11
0:58:20
0:58:28
1:00:23
1:00:30
1:00:50
1:02:19
1:02:36
1:02:40
1:03:20
1:03:45
1:04:21
1:04:34
1:04:54
1:05:21
1:05:29
1:05:46
1:06:01
1:06:13
1:07:28
1:07:45
1:08:52
1:09:09
1:09:17
1:09:25
1:09:45
1:09:57
1:11:22
1:13:33
1:13:45
1:14:17
1:15:12
1:15:17
1:15:43
1:18:02
1:21:16
1:26:13
1:27:53
1:30:01
1:35:10
1:54:51

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Race #

#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3



